

Contestant's Full Name:

Parent's Name and cell #:

Age Category (Check One)



16-18

## Scott Business Association 21<sup>st</sup> Annual

## **Miss Scott Competition**

The honor of representing the City of Scott could be yours! Awards include Banners, Crowns, and Cash Prizes!!

## September 15, 2019 1:00 PM Scott City Hall

Age 13-15 Junior Miss Scott
Age 16-18 Miss Teen Scott
Entry Fee \$50.00

13-15

(Mother)		(Father)	
HomeAddress:		City	Zip
Home#		Cell#	
Employer:		Work#	
			Grade:
		selves and return application with	
(Check or Cash) to:			
Mary Hebert		Mail to: SBA	
749 Rue De Belier or		Miss Scott Competition	
Lafayette, LA 70506		P O Box 533	
337-984-7502		Scott, LA 70583	
Entry r	nust be received no	later than: September 13,	, 2019
As a contestant in the 2019 21 <sup>st</sup> Ar sponsors, and host, during the integrated that I may be invited to manner, and that I am totally responsors.	nnual Miss Scott, I hereby re erview or any future activiti o participate in various eve onsible for transportation, cott crown during my year r	elinquish any and all liabilities toward to es or events I may participate in as a re nts during my reign, and will always con chaperons, and any expenses incurred. representing city (cannot hold dual title	he Scott Business Association, as epresentative of the City. I also nduct myself in a respectable I also understand that I am
Parent or Guardian Signature			
	Dress attire for a	competition - Sunday best.	